
AP EXAM SCHEDULE FOR 2020 
Week One:  May 4 – 8 Week Two:  May 11 – 15 Late Testing:  May 20 – 22 

   

WEEK 1 8:00 AM 12:00 NOON 

Monday, May 4 U. S. Government/Politics  

Tuesday, May 5 Calculus AB  

Wednesday, May 6 English Literature (12th)  

Thursday, May 7 Chemistry Physics 1:  Algebra Based 

Friday, May 8 United States History Art History 

 
Studio Art 2-D and Drawing Portfolios are Due; Online submission deadline 

 

Week 2 8:00 AM 12:00 NOON 

Monday, May 11 Biology Environmental Science 

Tuesday, May 12 Spanish Language Psychology 

Wednesday, May 13 English Language (11th Grade) Music Theory 

Thursday, May 14 World History:  Modern  

Friday, May 15 Computer Science Principles Statistics 
   

LATE TESTING:  Wednesday, May 20 – Friday, May 22 

 


